9-10 YAS UGP LiGI 10 KASIM ATATURK'U ANMA YUZME YARISMALARI
ANKARA, 26. - 27.11.2022

Yaris 29 Kizlar, 50m Serbest 9yas
27.11.2022 Sonuclar
Puanlar: FINA 2021

Sira Yas Zaman Derece

1. Beste BAYKAL

2. Ceren Neval KARAGOZ
3. Zeynep KAYA

4. Zeynep KANIGUR

5. Ipek Ayca AKHUN

6. Naz HAZIROLAN

7. Deren Mira BESEL

8

Selen Naz AGABABAOGLU

9. Selin Dora OZKOC
10. Elif Nur YILMAZ
11. Sebboy Zeynep SEZER
12. Eylul SENGUL
13. Duru Beren KUTLU
14. Duru HASIRCI
15. Kumsal TIFTIKCIOGLU
16. Beyza Hatun METIN

Bilge Begiim BIRCAN

18. Defne ISIKER
19. Kumsal KIZILKAYA
20. Irem KANIGUR
21. Kristina KOCER
22. Ipek AKBAL
23. 1dil KOSE
24. Mina BAG
25. Elgin UZUN
26. Yagmur AKBAS
27. Cemre PARLAK
28. Hira TEKE
29. Ecem CANKURT
30. Oziim Su COMERT
31. Bilge ERSOZ
32. Gllse Ada AYKAC
33. Sila Nil DEMIRELLI
34. Ceren Ayda CAM
35. Melis TEMEL
36. Duru YILMAZ
37. Derin ERSAN
38. Ada MEMISOGLU
39. Beril BOYACIOGLU
40. Zeynep Deniz SACLI
41. Elisa Mina YUCE
42. Defne Mira OZBEK
43. Aysegil IDIZ
44. Hilal ISIK
45. Asya KOLUKISA
46. llke Asya TURKARSLAN
47. Arya OYTAN
48. lkra Duru DEMIR
49. Defne BUKE
50. Ece BAS
51. Dila KIRAC
52. Cagla KARADAG
53. Feyza KARADOGAN
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Ankara Enerji Ylizme Spor Kulubi Dernegi36.47

Kulvar Spor Kultibi

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kultibi
Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kultibi
Mars Spor Kultibi

V.A.M.0.S

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kultibi
Bestepe Koleji Spor Kultibi
Bestepe Koleji Spor Kultibu
Gordion Spor Kultibi

Aykon Spor Kulubi

Kulvar Spor Kulubt

Anka Yuzme Spor Kuliibu

Nesibe Aydin Genglik Ve Spor Kulubi
Kulvar Spor Kulubi

Aykon Spor Kulubi

Gordion Spor Kuliibi

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kuliib
Kulvar Spor Kulubt

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kuliibi
V.AM.O.S

Aykon Spor Kulubi

Aykon Spor Kulubi

Kulvar Spor Kultibi

V.AM.O.S

Ankara Yuzme Dersi Spor Kultbu
Baskent Cankaya Spor KulUbi
Kulvar Spor Kultibi

Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K
Nesibe Aydin Genglik Ve Spor Kulubl

Ankara Universitesi Su Sporlari Kultibii De48.31i

Baskent Yuzme Spor Kulibi
Gordion Spor Kuliibl

Kulvar Spor Kultibi

Kulvar Spor Kultibi

Kulvar Spor Kultibi

Baskent Yuzme Spor Kuliibu
Ferdi

Aykon Spor Kulubi

Kulvar Spor Kulubt

Baskent Yuzme Spor Kulibi
Doért Mevsim Spor Kulub Dernegi
Kokl Genclik Ve Spor Kulibu
Bestepe Koleji Spor Kultibi
Kulvar Spor Kulubt

Ankara Kurt Yizme Tenis Jimnastik lhtisa51.43ibl [97rnegi

Aykon Spor Kulubi
Kulvar Spor Kulubi
Gordion Spor Kuliibi
Kulvar Spor Kulubi

Atlas Yizme Spor Kultibu
Aykon Spor Kulubi
Gordion Spor Kuliibu

273
36.75 267
36.82 265
37.78 245
37.85 244
3940 216
39.65 212
40.23 203
40.65 197
40.81 195
4110 191
4111 190
41.28 188
4154 185
4215 177
4242 173
4242 173
42.66 170
43.64 159
43.75 158
4396 156
4446 150
4483 147
4522 143
4554 140
45.67 139
46.20 134
46.71 130
4779 121
48.26 117

117
48.48 116
48.66 115
48.95 113
4940 110
4946 109
49.58 108
49.78 107
49.95 106
50.43 103
50.57 102
50.69 101
50.90 100
50.95 100
51.29 98
51.76 95
51.98 94
52.07 93
52.90 89
52.94 89
53.18 88
53.30 87
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9-10 YAS UGP LiGI 10 KASIM ATATURK'U ANMA YUZME YARISMALARI
ANKARA, 26. - 27.11.2022

Yaris 29, Kizlar, 50m Serbest, 9 yas

Sira Yas Zaman Derece
54. Defne KARACAGLAR 9 Atlas Yizme Spor Kullibu 53.77 85
55. irmak KAYA 9 Orka Spor Kuliibu 54.03 84
56. Aysima CALISKAN 9 Baskent Kulacglar Spor Kulibi 55.29 78
57. Duru Ece DAL 9 Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K 55.85 76
58. Bilgi BATUR 9 Yukselen Koleji Spor Kulubi 56.04 75
59. Lara Ipek ONDER 9 V.AM.O.S 56.53 73
60. Masal TASDEMIR 9 Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K 58.49 66
61. Emine Zeynep CETIN 9 Kulvar Spor Kulubi 59.16 64
62. Duru Ada CELIK 9 Anka Yizme Spor Kulubi 1:00.82 58
63. Elif Naz OZKILIG 9 Rota Spor Kuliibi 1:01.53 56
64. Elif Duru INCE 9 Anka Yizme Spor Kulubi 1:01.64 56
65. Giilin ILISULU 9 Atlas Yuzme Spor Kullbi 1:01.69 56
66. Derin SAGLAM 9 Kulvar Spor Kulubt 1:02.34 54
67. Buglem Naz ARSLAN 9 Yukselen Koleji Spor Kulubi 1:02.51 54
68. Senem Masal ALTUNYAY 9 Kulvar Spor Kultibi 1:03.12 52
69. Elif Ayse SOGUKPINAR 9 Anka Yuzme Spor Kulibi 1:03.38 52
70. Karen KORKMAZ 9 Pars Su Sporlari Genglik Ve Spor Kuliib1:03.65 51
71. Zeynep KELES 9 Anka Yuzme Spor Kulibi 1:04.20 50
72. Zumra KARACABEY 9 Altin Oran Genglik Ve Spor KulUbi 1:04.92 48
73. Defne OZDEMIR 9 Baskent Kulaglar Spor Kulibi 1:06.04 46
74. Tuana KALE 9 Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K 1:07.14 43
75. Efsa Zeynep TATMA 9 Kegitren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulub1:07.67 42
76. Defne Berra OFLAZ 9 Yikselen Koleji Spor Kultibu 1:08.22 41
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